Erasmus University Rotterdam
English-language Bachelor programmes
2022-2023

Contacts for secondary school counsellors and university
placement officers

This information is provided for counsellor use in assisting students with research
and applications. Please direct students with general questions to the contact
details on each programme’s website: eur.nl/en/education/bachelor-
programmes. We value your help in connecting students to programmes that are
a great fit!

Erasmus School of History, Culture and Communication
International Bachelor Arts and Culture Studies (IBACS)
International Bachelor History

International Bachelor Communication and Media (IBCoM)
Dual Degree in Arts and Sciences (RASL)

Marketing contact Admissions contacts

Lieke van Eijk IBACS: bacheloradmission@eshcc.eur.nl
131 (0)10 4081734 History: bacheloradmission@eshcc.eur.nl
vaneijk@eshcc.eur.nl IBCoM: ibcom.admission@eshcc.eur.nl

RASL: bacheloradmission@eshcc.eur.nl

Rotterdam School of Management
International Business Administration (IBA)

Admissions contact
Shirley Accord
+31(0)10 408 9591
accorda@arsm.nl

\ Marketing contact
Carina Bravo Plancarte
+31(0)10 408 2801
cbravo@rsm.nl

Erasmus School of Philosophy
Philosophy of a Specific Discipline

Marketing & Admissions contact
Eddie Adelmund

+31(0)10 408 9051
adelmund@esphil.eur.nl
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Erasmus School of Economics

International Bachelor in Economics and Business Economics (IBEB)

International Bachelor in Econometrics and Operations Research

Double bachelor BSc? Econometrics and Economics

Double bachelor in Economics/Econometrics and Philosophy of Economics/Econometrics

Marketing contact Admissions contacts
Annemarieke Dumay-Roest 'EB&EgiRibeb@ese-eUW 1
- econometrics@ese.eur.n
+31 (O)lo 408 2929 BSc? Econometrics & Economics: bsc2@ese.eur.nl
roest@ese.eur.nl Economics/Econometrics & Philosophy:

filosofie@esphil.eur.nl
or

educationmarketing@ese.eur.nl

Erasmus School of Social and Behavioural Sciences

International Bachelor in Psychology
Management of International Social Challenges (MISOC)

Marketing contact Admissions contacts
Stéphanie Gruijters Psychology: bachelor@essb.eur.nl
+316 40526803 MISOC: bachelor@essb.eur.nl

bachelor@essb.eur.nl

Erasmus University College

Liberal Arts & Sciences
Dual Degree in Arts & Sciences (RASL)

Marketing contact Admissions contact
Diana Kostadinova admissions@euc.eur.nl
kostadinova@euc.eur.nl

Cross-faculty questions
International Outreach

Veronika Norvaisaite General Admissions contact
+316 1696 9435 admissions.office@eur.nl
veronika.norvaisaite@eur.nl
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